Residential Boilers — Advancing the Hydronic Industry Since 1881
GAS OIL
Model Evergreen® Ultra™ WM97+® ECO® AquaBalance® GV90+® CGi CGa CGt EG Ultra Oil™ WGO WTGO       SGO
Fuel     Natural / LP Natural / LP Natural / LP Natural / LP Natural / LP Natural / LP Natural / LP Natural / LP Natural / LP Natural Oil Oil Oil        Oil
Efficiency (AFUE) 95% 94% 95% 95% 95% 91% 83%-85% 83%-84% 82% 82%-84% 87% 85%-87% 85%-87%   83%-84%
Input (MBH)
70-399

Aq
ua
Ba
la
nc
e®
Model Number AFUE %
CSA Input
MBH
DOE Heating
Cap. MBH
Net AHRI
MBH Vent Size (in.)
 GPM
@ 700 Rise
AB-80H 95.0 80 75 65 2 or 3 –
AB-120H 95.0 120 112 97 2 or 3 –
AB-155H 95.0 155 144 125 2 or 3 –
AB-80C 95.0 80 75 65 2 or 3 2.0
AB-120C 95.0 120 112 97 2 or 3 3.2
AB-155C 95.0 155 144 125 2 or 3 4.0
H = Heat Only, C = Combi Version
Gas, Water, Stainless Steel, Condensing, Direct Vent or Direct Exhaust, Floor/Wall Mount
Ev
er